Karta katalogowa

Tuleja do weza
I - przeznaczenie: dwuztgczka uszczelniana ptasko i stozkowo

“ﬁ nr kat. 124 243

Witasciwosci

nr wzoru 1822-260

Gwint cylindryczny

Do s$rednicy wewnetrzej weza
Wymiar Z

Dtugosc¢

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

7aadb9812813cc2760b65dabb51a6eat3e7ceb42

$r. wew.

materiat

63,17 g
41,44 cm?®

34
8 mm

46 mm

mosiadz

1/1
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